MERCRUISER (350 MAG. ALPHA (4 BBL.]

GM 350%-8 1937]

Serial Mbr Range: OK001527 THRU 0K333333 1)

-

< STAMDARD COOLIMG SYSTEM [ALPHA EMGIMES) b w
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
1 8062354 1 |HOUSIMNG ASSEMBLY-THERKMOS |1 350 MAGHUM ALPHA

2 22 32803 PLUG-FIPE [3/81M)) 2

3 27 206571 | GASKET-THERMOSTAT 1 3
4 27 53045 1| GASKET 1 3
5 A07252 2| THERMOSTAT (160 DEG.] 1

f 23 B0E522| SLEEWE 1

7 10 92508 | SCREW [3/8-16 = 31M.] 2 B 7L/ ALPHA,

7 10 93794 |SCREW [3/8-16 % 11M.] 2 350 MAGMUM ALPHA

a 32 B08033|HOSE-THERMOSTAT HOUSIMNG *|1

9 32 BB0089|HOSE-HOSE EXTEMDER TO POY|1

10 32 A07E61|HOSE-POWER STEERIMG COOLE|1

11 54 315504222 | CLAMP-HOSE ]

12 54 815504212 | CLAMP-HOSE 1

13 32 87108/ HOSE-THERMOSTAT HOUSING “[1

14 54 815504232 | CLAMP 2

15 32 860144 HOSE-THERMOSTAT HOUSING 7|1

16 32 207697 |HOSE-THERMOSTAT HOUSING *|1

17 54 815504220| CLAMP-HOSE !

18 54 4775|CLIP 1

19 11 29250 NUT (5/16-24) 1

20 12552 |LIFTIMG EYE 1 A 7L/ ALPHA

21 2072927 | COOLER-POWER STEERING OIL |1

22 055464 2| BRACKET-TRAMNSMISSION OIL Cif 1

23 Fr223 3 PAD 1

24 54 815504224 | CLAMP 1

25 10 B16585| SCREW [5/A16-18% 78 1M ) 1

26 BE03154 1 |EXTEMDER-HOSE 1

27 22 0E608A 1| PLUG-DRAIN 2

28 25 B0EE09 QUAD RING 2

29 48134 BRACKET 1 DESIGH |

a0 54 97862 | CLAkMP 1 DESIGH |

Kl 10 B4E30| SCREW [5/16-24 = 542 1M.] 1 DESIGH |

32 13 39107 |LOCKWASHER 516 1M 1 DESIGH |

K] 11 22053 MUT [5/16-24) 1 DESIGH |

34 BEO418T |BRACKET 1 DESIGM Il

] BE0417T | CLAMP 1 DESIGM Il

36 12 35462 '"WASHER 1 DESIGM Il

a7 11 F2008 | MUT 1 DESIGHM Il

- 27 B0EE714936 | GASKET SET-0VERHALIL 1 COMTENTS IMDICATED EY FOOD




